
Team Sheet for   06101    GB-8

For Week Number   3/11   on   07/02/16   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan II Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kai, Meiko02158 5*

 2 Masuda, Ryuji06279 2*

 1 Takahashi, Mamoru07062 2*

 2 Yamaguchi, Tadamasa07063 2*

 2 Yamada, Kimiko07064 1*

 1 Sugawara, Sanae07065 1*

 0 Ishiyama, Akio07757 5*

 1 Nishikawa, Chikako02493 3*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06101 GB-8 Team 06102 PADAWAN

¥5,500.00

03065 New Bunka 03065 New Bunka

(06104) G.P.M On 07/09/16 at Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

NameMP PCodeSL

 0 Okutani, Yukio03250 5*

 2 Oda, Yukiko04761 3*

 2 Inada, Yoko05630 3*

 2 Yoshioka, Masatsugu07059 2*

 2 Kanbara, Kenichi07060 2*

 1 Nagasaki, Kazumi07559 2*

 1 Sato, Yasuhiro07968 6*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06102    PADAWAN

For Week Number   3/11   on   07/02/16   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan II Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kai, Meiko02158 5*

 2 Masuda, Ryuji06279 2*

 1 Takahashi, Mamoru07062 2*

 2 Yamaguchi, Tadamasa07063 2*

 2 Yamada, Kimiko07064 1*

 1 Sugawara, Sanae07065 1*

 0 Ishiyama, Akio07757 5*

 1 Nishikawa, Chikako02493 3*

 1

 41

 84

 2

 51

 90

 3

 59

 120

 4

 49

 99

 5

 56

 106

 6

 44

 101

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06101 GB-8 Team 06102 PADAWAN

¥5,500.00

03065 New Bunka 03065 New Bunka

(06105) CB CISCORN On 07/09/16 at New Bunka

NameMP PCodeSL

 0 Okutani, Yukio03250 5*

 2 Oda, Yukiko04761 3*

 2 Inada, Yoko05630 3*

 2 Yoshioka, Masatsugu07059 2*

 2 Kanbara, Kenichi07060 2*

 1 Nagasaki, Kazumi07559 2*

 1 Sato, Yasuhiro07968 6*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06103    RISING ANGELS

For Week Number   3/11   on   07/02/16   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan II Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kazami, Hitoshi02641 9*

 1 Matsuda, Mio05945 4*

 1 Kawakami, Yoshinori07066 3*

 2 Nagaoka, Shiori07107 2*

 1 Kawafuji, Masaki07659 5*

 2 Yoshida, Shohei07972 3*

 1 Seki, Sachiko08040 1*

 1 Koike, Yasunori00152 8

 1

 41

 84

 2

 51

 90

 3

 59

 120

 4

 49

 99

 5

 56

 106

 6

 44

 101

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06105 CB CISCORN Team 06103 RISING ANGELS

¥5,500.00

03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori 03019 Ange

(06106) Brothers and Sisters On 07/09/16 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

NameMP PCodeSL

 2 Shibata, Akira00724 6*

 2 Goto, Shinya01196 9*

 0 Goto, Aya02282 6*

 0 Sakamoto, Masahiko00722 4*

 2 Nakai, Takehito04121 3*

 1 Aoki, Yoshiyuki06873 3*

 2 Takahashi, Tetsuya06427 2*

 1 Takamatsu, Yuka08071 1N* ¥3,000 

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06104    G.P.M

For Week Number   3/11   on   07/02/16   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan II Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kitagawa, Shigeru06194 3*

 1 Ogawa, Koichi06192 8*

 2 Enami, Noritsugu06432 4*

 1 Arima, Sachiko06195 3*

 1 Hiraoka, Daijiro06198 2*

 1 Ohara, Kyokuse07971 4*

 2 Watanabe, Yasutoshi06197 3*

 1 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi07970 3N* ¥3,000 

 1

 41

 84

 2

 51

 90

 3

 59

 120

 4

 49

 99

 5

 56

 106

 6

 44

 101

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06104 G.P.M Team 06106 Brothers and Sisters

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(06101) GB-8 On 07/09/16 at Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Goto, Rie01886 4*

 1 Yanagimoto, Satoshi00018 9*

 1 Shimoyama, Masashi00951 5*

 1 Mitani, Mai01698 3*

 1 Sudo, Yoshinaga05235 4*

 2 Mori, Maiko06171 3*

 1 Miura, Yuji06823 5*

 2 Miura, Mai06824 3*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06105    CB CISCORN

For Week Number   3/11   on   07/02/16   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan II Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kazami, Hitoshi02641 9*

 1 Matsuda, Mio05945 4*

 1 Kawakami, Yoshinori07066 3*

 2 Nagaoka, Shiori07107 2*

 1 Kawafuji, Masaki07659 5*

 2 Yoshida, Shohei07972 3*

 1 Seki, Sachiko08040 1*

 1 Koike, Yasunori00152 8

 1

 41

 84

 2

 51

 90

 3

 59

 120

 4

 49

 99

 5

 56

 106

 6

 44

 101

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06105 CB CISCORN Team 06103 RISING ANGELS

¥5,500.00

03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori 03019 Ange

(06102) PADAWAN On 07/09/16 at New Bunka

NameMP PCodeSL

 2 Shibata, Akira00724 6*

 2 Goto, Shinya01196 9*

 0 Goto, Aya02282 6*

 0 Sakamoto, Masahiko00722 4*

 2 Nakai, Takehito04121 3*

 1 Aoki, Yoshiyuki06873 3*

 2 Takahashi, Tetsuya06427 2*

 1 Takamatsu, Yuka08071 1N* ¥3,000 

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06106    Brothers and Sisters

For Week Number   3/11   on   07/02/16   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan II Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kitagawa, Shigeru06194 3*

 1 Ogawa, Koichi06192 8*

 2 Enami, Noritsugu06432 4*

 1 Arima, Sachiko06195 3*

 1 Hiraoka, Daijiro06198 2*

 1 Ohara, Kyokuse07971 4*

 2 Watanabe, Yasutoshi06197 3*

 1 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi07970 3N* ¥3,000 

 1

 41

 84

 2

 51

 90

 3

 59

 120

 4

 49

 99

 5

 56

 106

 6

 44

 101

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06104 G.P.M Team 06106 Brothers and Sisters

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(06103) RISING ANGELS On 07/09/16 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Goto, Rie01886 4*

 1 Yanagimoto, Satoshi00018 9*

 1 Shimoyama, Masashi00951 5*

 1 Mitani, Mai01698 3*

 1 Sudo, Yoshinaga05235 4*

 2 Mori, Maiko06171 3*

 1 Miura, Yuji06823 5*

 2 Miura, Mai06824 3*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


